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Specifications

110 system

Type of module

Number of digital inputs

Number of digital outputs

Number of analog inputs

Number of analog outputs

Signal processing

10-Link master

Suitable for safety functions

SIL according to IEC 61508

Communication port(s)

Memory size

Product Height (unpacked)

Product Width (unpacked)

Product Depth (unpacked)

Product Weight (unpacked)

NX I/O Bus

Safety control

Synchronous

x

None

512 kByte

100 mm

30 mm

71 mm

759
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